
DATE 1 SATURDAY 

2 SUNDAY

3

4 MAHAVEER JAYANTI

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14 AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

15

16 SUNDAY

17

18

19

20

21

22 RAMDAN EID

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30 ANNUAL GATHERING 

DATE 1 SUMMER VACATION

2 SUMMER VACATION

3 SUMMER VACATION

4 SUMMER VACATION

5 SUMMER VACATION

6 SUMMER VACATION

Apr-23

Jun-23



7 TEACHERS REPORTING

8

9

10

11

12 ACADEMIC SESSION RESTARTS 

13

14 FORMATION OF SCHOOL CLUB

15

16

17 BOARD DECORATION

18 SUNDAY

19 ANNOUNCEMENT OF SCHOOL ELECTION

20

21 YOGA DAY CELEBRATION

22

23 SELECTION OF HOUSE CAPTAINS & PREFECTS

24

25 SUNDAY

26

27 SCHOOL ELECTION

28 BAKARI EID

29 DHANDI PROCESSION

30

DATE 1

2

Aug-23



3

4

5

6 SUNDAY

7

8

9 DEBATE COMPETITION

10

11

12 SECOND SATURDAY

13 SUNDAY

14

15

INDEPENDENCE DAY INTER HOUSE PATRIOTIC DANCE 

COMPETITION

16 PARSI NEW YEAR

17

18

19

20 SUNDAY

21 NAGPANCHAMI

22 COMENCEMENT OF PT- II FOR CLASS I TO VIII 

23

24 PT - II ENDS

25

26

27 SUNDAY

28

29

SUBMISSION OF MARKSHEET PT- II TO THE CLASS 

TEACHER

30

31

SUBMISSION OF CONSOLIDATED MARKSHEET PT- II TO 

THE CLASS TEACHER

DATE 1 SUNDAY

2 MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI

Oct-23



3

COMECEMENT OF TERM - I EXAMS FOR CLASS I TO VIII & 

PT - II EXAMS FOR CLASS IX & XI

4

5

6

7

8 SUNDAY

9

10

11 TERM - I ENDS

12

13

14 SECOND SATURDAY

15 SUNDAY

16

17

18

19

20

21

SUBMISSION OF MARKSHEET OF TERM - I TO THE CLASS 

TEACHERS

22 SUNDAY

23

SUBMISSION OF CONSOLIDATED MARKSHEET OF TERM - 

I TO THE CLASS TEACHERS

24 VIJAYADAKSHMI

25

26

27 SUBMISSION OF REPORT CARDS OF TERM- I.

28

29 SUNDAY

30

31

DATE 1

2

3 SUNDAY

Dec-23



4

5

6 PT- III EXAMINATION FOR CLASS I TO XII

7

8 PT- III ENDS

9 SECOND SATURDAY

10 SUNDAY

11

12

13

SUBMISSION OF MARKSHEET PT- III TO THE CLASS 

TEACHERS

14

SUBMISSION OF CONSOLIDATED MARKSHEET PT- III TO 

THE CLASS TEACHERS

15 SUBMISSION OF REPORTCARDS OF PT- III 

16 OPEN HOUSE OF PT-III

17 SUNDAY

18

19

20

21

22 NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY

23

24 SUNDAY

25 CHRITSMAS

26 DATTA JAYANTI

27

28 ANNUAL SPORTS BEGIN

29

30 ANNUAL SPORTS ENDS

31

DATE 1

2

3 OPEN HOUSE OF PT- IV

4 SUNDAY

5

Feb-24



6

7

8

9

10 SECOND SATURDAY

11 SUNDAY

12 COMMENCEMENT OF TERM - II EXAMS OF CLASS IX & XI

13

14

15

16

17

18 SUNDAY

19

20

21

22

23 TERM - II EXAM OF IX & XI ENDS

24

25 SUNDAY

26

27

28 NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY 

29



DATE 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

DATE 1

2

3

4

5

6

May-23

Jul-23



7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

DATE 1

2

Sep-23



3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DATE 1

2

Nov-23



3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

DATE 1

2

3

Jan-24



4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

DATE 1

2

3

4

5

Mar-24



6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31



SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

DOCTOR'S DAY

SUNDAY

BENDUR

INVESTITURE CEREMONY

May-23

Jul-23



SECOND SATURDAY 

INTER HOUSE ELECUTION COMPITITION (EXTEMPORE)

SUNDAY

COMMENCEMENT OF PT-I EXAMINATION

PT- I EXAMINATION ENDS

GRANDPARENT'S DAY(FUNKY SATURDAY)

SUNDAY

INTER HOUSE SCHOOL GAMES COMPITITIONS BEGIN.

SUBMISSION OF MARKLIST OF PT-I TO THE CLASS 

TEACHER

SUBMISSION OF CONSOLIDATED MARKSHEET OF PT-I 

TO THE CLASS TEACHER

SUBMISSION OF REPORTCARDS OF PT-I TO THE CLASS 

TEACHER

MOHARAM

SUNDAY

SUBMISSION OF REPORTCARDS OF PT - II 

OPEN HOUSE PT- II

Sep-23



SUNDAY

TEACHR'S DAY

GOPALKALA 

WORLD LITERACY DAY

SECOND SATURDAY

SUNDAY

WORLD OZONE DAY

SUNDAY

GANESH CHATURTHI

SUNDAY

ANANT CHATURTHI

Nov-23



LAST WORKING DAY BEFOR DIWALI VACATION

DIWALI VACATION BEGIN

SCHOOL REOPNES AFTER DIWALI VACATION

GURUNANAK JAYANTI

MAHATMA PHULE PUNYATITHI

Jan-24



SUNDAY

SECOND SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MAKAR SANKRANTI

PT - IV EXAM STARTS

PT - IV EXAM ENDS

SUNDAY

SUBMISSION OF RESULT SHEET PT- IV TO THE CLASS 

TEACHRS

REPUBLIC DAY

SUNDAY

SUBMISSION OF CONSOLIDATED  RESULT SHEET PT- IV 

TO THE CLASS TEACHRS

SUBMISSION OF REPORTCARDS OF PT- IV

SUNDAY

NEW ACADEMIC YEAR FOR CLASS X & XII

Mar-24



TERM - II MARKSHEET OF CLASS IX & XI

CONSOLIDATED MARKSHEET OF TERM- II CLASS IX & XI

MAHASHIVRATRI

SECOND SATURDAY

SUNDAY

COMMENCEMENT OF TERM -II EXAMINATION OF CLASS 

I TO VIII

SUNDAY

TERM -II EXAMS OF CLASS I TO VIII ENDS

SUNDAY

TERM-II MARKSHEET

CONSOLIDATED MARKSHEET OF TERM- II CLASS I TO 

VIII

REPORT CARDS OF TERM - II CLASS I TO VIII

GOOD FRIDAY

SUNDAY


